
 2017 Perfect Game National Showcase Final Checklist

Set Subset Name Checklist Silver Blue Purple Pink Black Green Red Gold Orange Super
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Adam Kloffenstein BA-AK1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Alek Thomas BA-AT1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Austin Becker BA-AB1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Basiel Williams BA-BW1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Blaze Alexander BA-BA1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Brandon Howlett BA-BH1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Brandon Neeck BA-BN1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Bryce Reagan BA-BR1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Cam McMillan BA-CM1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Carter Raffield BA-CR1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Carter Stewart BA-CS1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Christian Scott BA-CS2 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Christopher Willis BA-CW1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Cole Wilcox BA-CW2 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Connor Scott BA-CS3 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Devin Warner BA-DW1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Elijah Cabell BA-EC1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Ethan Hankins BA-EH1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Grayson Rodriguez BA-GR1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Hunter Watson BA-HW1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Ian Bedell BA-IB1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Jack Herman BA-JH1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Jack Perkins BA-JP1 20 15 10 7 5 3 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Jarred Kelenic BA-JK1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Joe Gray Jr BA-JG1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto John Malcom BA-JM1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Jonathan Gates BA-JG2 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Jordan Groshans BA-JG3 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Kameron Ojeda BA-KO1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Kendall Logan Simmons BA-KLS 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Kristofer Armstrong BA-KA1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Kumar Rocker BA-KR1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Levi Kelly BA-LK1 20 15 10 7 5 3 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Levi Usher BA-LU1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Luke Bartnicki BA-LB1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Lyon Richardson BA-LR1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Manny Gonzalez BA-MG1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Mason Denaburg BA-MD1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Matheu Nelson BA-MN1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Nander De Sedas BA-NDS 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Noah Naylor BA-NN1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Nolan Gorman BA-NG1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Parker Meadows BA-PM1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Randy Abshier BA-RA1 20 15 10 7 5 3 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Slade Cecconi BA-SC1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Triston Casas BA-TC1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto Will Banfield BA-WB1 30 25 20 15 10 5 1 2 1
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2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Adam Kloffenstein BA-AK1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
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2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Alek Thomas BA-AT1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Austin Becker BA-AB1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Basiel Williams BA-BW1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Blaze Alexander BA-BA1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Brandon Howlett BA-BH1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Brandon Neeck BA-BN1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Bryce Reagan BA-BR1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Cam McMillan BA-CM1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Carter Raffield BA-CR1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Carter Stewart BA-CS1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Christian Scott BA-CS2 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Christopher Willis BA-CW1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Cole Wilcox BA-CW2 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Connor Scott BA-CS3 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Devin Warner BA-DW1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Elijah Cabell BA-EC1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Ethan Hankins BA-EH1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Grayson Rodriguez BA-GR1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Hunter Watson BA-HW1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Ian Bedell BA-IB1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Jack Herman BA-JH1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Jack Perkins BA-JP1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Jarred Kelenic BA-JK1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Joe Gray Jr BA-JG1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch John Malcom BA-JM1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Jonathan Gates BA-JG2 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Jordan Groshans BA-JG3 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Kameron Ojeda BA-KO1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Kendall Logan Simmons BA-KLS 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Kristofer Armstrong BA-KA1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Kumar Rocker BA-KR1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Levi Kelly BA-LK1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Levi Usher BA-LU1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Luke Bartnicki BA-LB1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Lyon Richardson BA-LR1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Manny Gonzalez BA-MG1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Mason Denaburg BA-MD1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Matheu Nelson BA-MN1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Nander De Sedas BA-NDS 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Noah Naylor BA-NN1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Nolan Gorman BA-NG1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Parker Meadows BA-PM1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Randy Abshier BA-RA1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Slade Cecconi BA-SC1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Triston Casas BA-TC1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Metal Auto - Leaf Etch Will Banfield BA-WB1 1 12 9 7 5 4 3 2 1 1

Set Subset Name Checklist Silver Black Yellow Blue Green Red Purple
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Aaron Eden BA-AE2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Aaron Greene BA-AG1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Aaron Sabato BA-AS3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Adam Kloffenstein BA-AK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Addison Barger BA-AB3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Adrian Del Castillo BA-ADC 50 25 15 10 5 1
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2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto AJ Miller BA-AJM 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Albert Hsiao BA-AH1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Alberto Gonzalez BA-AG2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Alec Sanchez BA-AS1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Alejandro Rodriguez BA-AR1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Alek Thomas BA-AT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Alex Binelas BA-AB4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Alex Rao BA-AR2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Andrew Benefield BA-AB1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Andrew Lee BA-AL1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Andrew Moore BA-AM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Angel Tiburcio BA-AT2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Anthony Herron BA-AH2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Anthony Seigler BA-AS2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Austin Becker BA-AB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Austin Elliott BA-AE1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Austin Knight BA-AK2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Austin Wells BA-AW1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Bailey Mantilla BA-BM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Basiel Williams BA-BW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Bay Witcher BA-BW2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Bayden Root BA-BR2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ben Harris BA-BH1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Benjamin Specht BA-BS1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Billy Price BA-BP1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Blake Burzell BA-BB1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Blaze Alexander BA-BA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Bo Blessie BA-BB2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Bradley Polinsky BA-BP2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brady Allen BA-BA3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brandon Birdsell BA-BB3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brandon Davis-Micheu BA-BDM 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brandon Dieter BA-BD1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brandon Howlett BA-BH2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brandon Neeck BA-BN1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brandon Schrepf BA-BS2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Braxton Ashcraft BA-BA2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brayden Lloyd BA-BL1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brendan Koester BA-BK1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brendan Tinsman BA-BT1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brett Hammit BA-BH3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Brett Hansen BA-BH4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Bryce Bush BA-BB4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Bryce Reagan BA-BR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Caberea Weaver BA-CW1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Cade Brown BA-CB1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Caden Monke BA-CM2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Cam McMillan BA-CM3 20 12 9 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Carson Crowe BA-CC2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Carson Lambert BA-CL1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Carter Lohman BA-CL2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Carter Raffield BA-CR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Carter Stewart BA-CS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Chance Denson BA-CD1 50 25 15 10 5 1
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2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Charlie Welch BA-CW4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Chase Costello BA-CC1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Chase Roberts BA-CR2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Chase Sanguinetti BA-CS2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Chase Wilkerson BA-CW5 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Christian Macleod BA-CM4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Christian Scott BA-CS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Christopher Ortega BA-CO1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Christopher Williams BA-CW6 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Christopher Willis BA-CW2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Clay Owens BA-CO2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Cody Jensen BA-CJ1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Cole Moore BA-CM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Cole Wilcox BA-CW3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Colton Cassinelli BA-CC3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Conner Thurman BA-CT1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Connor Ollio BA-CO3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Connor Pavolony BA-CP1 35 20 10 8 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Connor Scott BA-CS3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Connor Shamblin BA-CS3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Cort Roedig BA-CR3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Cory Acton BA-CA1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Dalton Baker BA-DB1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Dalton Chandler BA-DC1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto David Luethje BA-DL1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto David Smith BA-DS1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Davis Sharpe BA-DS2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Dennis Boatman BA-DB2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Devin Warner BA-DW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Dexter Jordan Jr BA-DJ1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Dillon Nowicki BA-DN1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Dominic Keegan BA-DK1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Dominic Pipkin BA-DP1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Drew Williamson BA-DW2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Dyan R. Rodriguez BA-DR1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Dylan Buck BA-DB3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Edward Ortiz BA-EO1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Elijah Cabell BA-EC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Emilio Rosas BA-ER1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Erick Rivera BA-ER2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ethan Hankins BA-EH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ethan Smith BA-ES1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Evan Taylor BA-ET1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ezequiel Pagan BA-EP1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Francisco Ruiz BA-FR1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Franco Aleman BA-FA1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Garrett Evans BA-GE1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Garrett Wade BA-GW1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Giovanni DiGiacomo BA-GD1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Grant Burton BA-GB1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Grant Lavigne BA-GL1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Grant Richardson BA-GR2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Grayson Rodriguez BA-GR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Gunnar Hoglund BA-GH1 50 25 15 10 5 1
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2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Gustaf Radel BA-GR3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Hayden Jones BA-HJ1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Hayden Milling BA-HM2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Henry Davis BA-HD2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Holden Laws BA-HL1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Holton McGaha BA-HM3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Hudson Haskin BA-HH1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Hueston Morrill BA-HM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Hunter Milam BA-HM4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Hunter Watson BA-HW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ian Bedell BA-IB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Isaiah Byars BA-IB2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Isaiah Thomas BA-IT1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jack Alexander BA-JA1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jack Anderson BA-JA2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jack Carey BA-JC2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jack Filby BA-JF1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jack Friedman BA-JF2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jack Herman BA-JH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jack Perkins BA-JP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jacob Campbell BA-JC3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jacob Kelchner BA-JK2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jacob Smith BA-JS2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jacob Young BA-JY1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jaden Fein BA-JF3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jake McLean BA-JM4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jake Moberg BA-JM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jake Yogel BA-JY2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto James Bell BA-JB2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jared Hart BA-JH3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jared Poland BA-JP2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jarred Kelenic BA-JK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jarrett Ford BA-JF4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jayce Easley BA-JE1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jeffrey Holtz BA-JH2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jeremiah Jackson BA-JJ1 40 20 10 8 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jesse Bergin BA-JB3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Joe Gray Jr BA-JG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Joel Brewer BA-JB4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto John Malcom BA-JM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto John Rodriguez BA-JR1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jonathan Alonso BA-JA3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jonathan Childress BA-JC1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jonathan Gates BA-JG2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jordan Armstrong BA-JA4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Jordan Groshans BA-JG3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Josh Spiegel BA-JS3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Juan Teixeira BA-JT1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Julian Bosnic BA-JB1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Julian Tristan BA-JT2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Justin Fields BA-JF2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Justin Jarvis BA-JJ2 35 20 10 8 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Justin Olson BA-JO1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Justin Stewart BA-JS1 50 25 15 10 5 1
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2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Justin Wrobleski BA-JW1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Justyn-Henry Malloy BA-JM3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kameron Ojeda BA-KO1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kelvin Smith Jr BA-KS1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kendall Logan Simmons BA-KLS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kendrick Calilao BA-KC1 40 20 10 8 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kennedy Norton BA-KN1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kenneth Folch BA-KF1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kevin Perez BA-KP1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kevin Vargas BA-KV1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Keyshawn Askew BA-KA2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kingston Liniak BA-KL1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kody Milton BA-KM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Krishna Raj BA-KR2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kristofer Armstrong BA-KA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kumar Rocker BA-KR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kyle Hess BA-KH1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kyle Horton BA-KH2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Kyler Fedko BA-KF2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Landon Marceaux BA-LM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Lane Flamm BA-LF1 35 20 10 8 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Lawrence Butler BA-LB2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Lency Delgado BA-LD1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Levi Kelly BA-LK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Levi Usher BA-LU1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Liam Henry BA-LH1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Lineras Torres Jr BA-LT3 40 25 12 8 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Logan Cerny BA-LC1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Logan Jarosz BA-LJ1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Luca Tresh BA-LT2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Luis Roberto Guzman BA-LG1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Luis Tuero BA-LT1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Luke Bartnicki BA-LB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Luke Hancock BA-LH2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Luke Leisenring BA-LL1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Luke Murphy BA-LM2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Luke Patzner BA-LP1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Lyon Richardson BA-LR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Makenzie Stills BA-MS1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Manny Gonzalez BA-MG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Marcelo Perez BA-MP1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Mason Denaburg BA-MD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Mason Pelio BA-MP2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Mateo Gil BA-MG2 40 25 12 8 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Matheu Nelson BA-MN1 20 12 9 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Matt McLain BA-MM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Matthew Cedarburg BA-MC1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Matthew Dickey BA-HD1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Matthew Liberatore BA-ML1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Matthew Whitney BA-MW1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Matthew Wyatt Beddow BA-MB1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Max Alba BA-MA1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Max Dineen BA-MD2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Michael Bacica BA-MB2 50 25 15 10 5 1
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2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Michael Brewer BA-MB3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Michael Burrows BA-MB4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Michael Perez BA-MP2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Michael Trautwein BA-MT1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Michael Wein BA-MW2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Miguel Lavin BA-ML2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Miko Rodriguez BA-MR1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Mitchell Parker BA-MP3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Nander De Sedas BA-NDS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Nicholas Daniels BA-ND2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Nicholas Northcut BA-NN1 40 20 10 8 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Nicholas Schnell BA-NS1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Nick Decker BA-ND1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Nick Nastrini BA-NN3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Nick O'Day BA-NO1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Nick Pogue BA-NP1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Nick Swanson BA-NS2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Noah Naylor BA-NN2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Nolan Gorman BA-NG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Osiris Johnson BA-OJ1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Parker Meadows BA-PM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Patrick Wicklander BA-PW1 40 25 12 8 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Patrick Winkel BA-PW2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Paul Komistek BA-PK1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Preston Hartsell BA-PH1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Randy Abshier BA-RA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Raynel Delgado BA-RD1 40 20 10 8 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Robby Martin BA-RM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Roberto Pena BA-RP1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ryan Archibald BA-RA2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ryan Bliss BA-RB1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ryan Cusick BA-RC1 6 5 4 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ryan Holgate BA-RH1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ryan Kircher BA-RK1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ryan McCurry BA-RM2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ryan Wimbush BA-RW1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ryder Green BA-RG1 35 20 10 8 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Saul Gonzalez BA-SG2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Sawyer Chesley BA-SC2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Sean Guilbe BA-SG1 15 12 10 5 3 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Seth Halvorsen BA-SH1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Shane Marshall BA-SM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Shelby Frazier BA-SF1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Slade Cecconi BA-SC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Stephen Pelli BA-SP1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Sterling Hayes BA-SH3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Steve Hajjar BA-SH2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Steven Colon BA-SC3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Tanner Carlson BA-TC2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Tanner Green BA-TG1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Tanner O'Tremba BA-TO1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Tim Borden BA-TB1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Trae Harmon BA-TH1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Travis Lane BA-TL1 50 25 15 10 5 1
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2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Trevon Flowers BA-TF1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Trevor Cadd BA-TC3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Tristan McDonough BA-TM2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Tristin Lively BA-TL2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Triston Casas BA-TC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Ty Madden BA-TM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Tyler Burchett BA-TB2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Tyler Casagrande BA-TC4 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Tyler Lozano BA-TL3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Tyler Ras BA-TR1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Victor Manuel Torres BA-VMT 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Vinny Tosti BA-VT1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Wade Beasley BA-WB2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Wesley Sweatt BA-WS1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Will Banfield BA-WB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Will Schroeder BA-WS2 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Will Shirah BA-WS3 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto William Duncan BA-WD1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Xavier Edwards BA-XE1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Xavier Valentin BA-XV1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Yeankarlos Lleras BA-YL1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Yomil Maysonet BA-YM1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Zach Goberville BA-ZG1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Zach Young BA-ZY1 50 25 15 10 5 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Base Auto Zack Gelof BA-ZG2 50 25 15 10 5 1

Set Subset Name Checklist Purple Red Green Yellow Orange Blue

2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Adam Kloffenstein PA-AK1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Albert Hsiao PA-AH1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Alec Sanchez PA-AS1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Alek Thomas PA-AT1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Andrew Benefield PA-AB1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Anthony Seigler PA-AS2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Austin Becker PA-AB2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Austin Elliott PA-AE1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Austin Wells PA-AW1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Basiel Williams PA-BW1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Ben Harris PA-BH1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Blake Burzell PA-BB1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Blaze Alexander PA-BA1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Bo Blessie PA-BB2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Brandon Birdsell PA-BB3 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Brandon Dieter PA-BD1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Brandon Howlett PA-BH2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Brandon Neeck PA-BN1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Braxton Ashcraft PA-BA2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Bryce Bush PA-BB4 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Bryce Reagan PA-BR1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Caberea Weaver PA-CW1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Carter Raffield PA-CR1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Carter Stewart PA-CS1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Chance Denson PA-CD1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Chase Costello PA-CC1 20 10 5 3 2 1
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2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Christian Scott PA-CS2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Christopher Willis PA-CW2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Cole Moore PA-CM1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Cole Wilcox PA-CW3 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Connor Pavolony PA-CP1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Connor Scott PA-CS3 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Cory Acton PA-CA1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto David Luethje PA-DL1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Devin Warner PA-DW1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Dexter Jordan Jr PA-DJ1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Dominic Pipkin PA-DP1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Elijah Cabell PA-EC1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Emilio Rosas PA-ER1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Erick Rivera PA-ER2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Ethan Hankins PA-EH1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Ethan Smith PA-ES1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Franco Aleman PA-FA1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Grant Burton PA-GB1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Grant Lavigne PA-GL1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Grayson Rodriguez PA-GR1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Hayden Jones PA-HJ1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Hueston Morrill PA-HM1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Hunter Watson PA-HW1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Ian Bedell PA-IB1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Isaiah Byars PA-IB2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Isaiah Thomas PA-IT1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Jack Filby PA-JF1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Jack Herman PA-JH1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Jack Perkins PA-JP1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Jake Moberg PA-JM1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Jared Poland PA-JP2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Jarred Kelenic PA-JK1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Jeffrey Holtz PA-JH2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Jeremiah Jackson PA-JJ1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Joe Gray Jr PA-JG1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto John Malcom PA-JM2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Jonathan Childress PA-JC1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Jonathan Gates PA-JG2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Jordan Groshans PA-JG3 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Julian Bosnic PA-JB1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Justin Fields PA-JF2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Justin Jarvis PA-JJ2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Justin Stewart PA-JS1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Justin Wrobleski PA-JW1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Justyn-Henry Malloy PA-JM3 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Kameron Ojeda PA-KO1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Kendall Logan Simmons PA-KLS 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Kendrick Calilao PA-KC1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Kevin Vargas PA-KV1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Kristofer Armstrong PA-KA1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Kumar Rocker PA-KR1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Lane Flamm PA-LF1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Lency Delgado PA-LD1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Levi Kelly PA-LK1 20 10 5 3 2 1
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2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Levi Usher PA-LU1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Lineras Torres Jr PA-LT1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Luca Tresh PA-LT2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Luke Bartnicki PA-LB1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Lyon Richardson PA-LR1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Manny Gonzalez PA-MG1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Marcelo Perez PA-MP1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Mason Denaburg PA-MD1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Mateo Gil PA-MG2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Matthew Liberatore PA-ML1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Michael Perez PA-MP2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Nander De Sedas PA-NDS 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Nicholas Northcut PA-NN1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Nicholas Schnell PA-NS1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Nick Decker PA-ND1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Noah Naylor PA-NN2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Nolan Gorman PA-NG1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Osiris Johnson PA-OJ1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Parker Meadows PA-PM1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Patrick Wicklander PA-PW1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Paul Komistek PA-PK1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Preston Hartsell PA-PH1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Randy Abshier PA-RA1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Raynel Delgado PA-RD1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Roberto Pena PA-RP1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Ryan Bliss PA-RB1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Ryan Cusick PA-RC1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Ryder Green PA-RG1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Sean Guilbe PA-SG1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Seth Halvorsen PA-SH1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Slade Cecconi PA-SC1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Steve Hajjar PA-SH2 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Trae Harmon PA-TH1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Triston Casas PA-TC1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Ty Madden PA-TM1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Tyler Ras PA-TR1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Vinny Tosti PA-VT1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Will Banfield PA-WB1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Xavier Edwards PA-XE1 20 10 5 3 2 1
2017 Leaf Perfect Game National Patch Auto Yeankarlos Lleras PA-YL1 20 10 5 3 2 1
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Notes Plates
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product & Orange - Bonus Box Exclusive Yes - not in boxed product

Notes Plates

Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
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Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO
Gold Super with White Etch - Bonus Box Exclusive NO

Notes Plates
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
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Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Yes - not in boxed product

Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Yes - not in boxed product

Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
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Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
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Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Yes - not in boxed product

Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Yes - not in boxed product

Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
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Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Yes - not in boxed product

Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Yes - not in boxed product

Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
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Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Yes - not in boxed product

Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Yes - not in boxed product

Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
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Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product
Unnumbered Silver not in boxed product Yes - not in boxed product

Notes Plates
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Yes - not in boxed product
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